CHESTER COUNTY TCC
Earned Income Collection Report

February 01, 2018 — February 28, 2018

UNALLOCATED FUNDS:
SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD
MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD

TOTAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL TAX ALLOCATED
MUNICIPAL TAX ALLOCATED
NON-RESIDENT TAX ALLOCATED
OPEN SPACE TAX ALLOCATED

$1,62 7.89
$8 07.03
($1,484.52)
($651.07)

$19,592,026.26
$29,320,284.67
$5,072,036.28
$2,971,673.45

TOTALS:

$299.33

$56,956,020.66

TOTAL FUNDS:

ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS
OPEN SPACE ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS

ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS
OPEN SPACE ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS

DISTRIBUTIONS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL DISTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER COLLECTORS
MUNICIPAL DISTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER COLLECTORS
OPEN SPACE ADJUSTMENTS

COLLECTOR COMMISSION:
SCHOOL COLLECTOR COMMISSION
MUNICIPAL COLLECTOR COMMISSION
OPEN SPACE COLLECTOR COMMISSION

COLLECTOR FEES:
SCHOOL COLLECTOR FEES
MUNICIPAL COLLECTOR FEES

REFUNDS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL REFUNDS
MUNICIPAL REFUNDS
OPEN SPACE REFUNDS

POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD

MUNICIPAL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD

TCC ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRIBUTION:

AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT:
SCHOOL AMOUNT REMITTED
MUNICIPAL AMOUNT REMITTED
OPEN SPACE AMOUNT REMITTED

$9,512,200.00
$16,658,000.00
$1,845,000.00

$0.00
$74.88
$0.00

$8,808,76 8.44
$15,50 0,476.81
$847.,978.63

$138,586.08
$242,967.87
$27,116.57

$19,595.41
$33,469.88

$31,082.40
$43,051.64
$10,043.91

$1 22.87
$150.80

$0.00

$56,956,319.99

$28,015,200.00

$74.88

$25,157,223.88

$408,670.52

$53,065.29

$84,177.95

$273.67

$0.00

$1,081,671.06
$1,914,129.07
$241,534.34

$3,237,334.47

UNALLOCATED FUNDS REMAINING AT END OF PERIOD:

HIGHEST AMOUNT OF TAX HELD DURING PERIOD:

$299.33

$3,781,888.23
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Keystone complies with CHESTER TCC Deposit and Investment Policy. In accordance with the requirements for the deposit of public funds
under Pennsylvania Act 72 and the Deposit and Investment Policy, Keystone deposits public funds into a collateralized (protected) account.

Keystone complies with the Agreement between Keystone Collections Group and the CHESTER TCC and certifies that the reports of
02/28/2018 are accurate with the exception of any unforeseen inaccuracy caused by inaccurate data received from former collectors and/or

Taxing Authorities.
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